
9th AASF Asian Age Group Championships

Friday, September 08, 2017 ~ Monday, September 11, 2017

9th AASF Asian Age Group Championships

Detailed Results

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Womens A-group

XIA BINGQING -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 43.20 124.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 47.50 171.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 48.30 220.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 60.75 280.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 339.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 68.60 408.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 469.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

XIA YUJIE -- CHINA / CHINA 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 83.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 44.10 127.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 48.45 175.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 223.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 59.40 282.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 335.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 65.80 401.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 55.10 456.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

MEI NAGASAWA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 3

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 71.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 103.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 146.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 188.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 24.30 213.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 260.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 299.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 333.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

BOROVA YELIZAVETA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 64.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 96.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 128.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 162.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 204.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0   2.0 5.60 210.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 250.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 296.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Womens A-group

ZHURAVLEVA YULIYA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 85.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 116.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 154.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 196.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.0 29.70 226.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 258.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 34.80 293.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

CHEVLI ASHNA -- INDIA / INDIA 6

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 45.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 21.70 67.20  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 93.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5   12.0 24.00 117.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 14.70 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 21.00 153.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 186.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 215.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

PAWAR RUTUJA -- INDIA / INDIA 7

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 51.70  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 72.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 92.30  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 115.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 134.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 156.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 182.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 209.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Boys C-group

SHI ZHIHUI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 42.50 78.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 119.30  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 38.70 158.00  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 49.50 207.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 261.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 57.20 318.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 60.00 378.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

SENRI IKUMA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

101B 1 1.3 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.5 37.60 68.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 42.50 111.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 47.30 158.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 46.20 204.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 256.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 50.70 307.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 70.50 378.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Boys C-group

LI QIRONG -- CHINA / CHINA 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 83.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 123.90  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 160.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 196.80  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 247.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 54.60 301.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 55.00 356.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

THITIPOOM MARKSIN -- THAILAND / THAILAND 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   16.0 25.60 51.95  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.85 69.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 96.05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 130.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 164.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 194.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 225.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

ULMESSEKOV TAIR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

103B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 50.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 26.40 77.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 112.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 139.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 173.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 196.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 220.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

MISHENEV EGOR -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 50.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 71.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 98.40  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 20.70 119.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 156.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 188.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 13.00 201.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

ZAITOV ARTUR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 7

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 49.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 76.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 103.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 129.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 158.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 179.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 201.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

FUZAILOV KHODJIAKBAR -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 8

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 43.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 69.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 97.55  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 123.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 145.65  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 21.60 167.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.0 8.00 175.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Boys C-group

SHRESHTA ANTHONIZS -- SRI LANKA / SRI LANKA 9

101A 1 1.4 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 33.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0   13.0 19.50 53.00  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.5 22.50 75.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 97.10  Reverse Somersault

202B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 14.40 111.50  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 15.40 126.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 147.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 1m Girls C-group

LIU JIALING -- CHINA / CHINA 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 36.75 36.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 40.80 77.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 41.65 119.20  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 156.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 201.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 55.20 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 308.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

IBRAKHYMGABIDOLLA NURAY -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 60.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 89.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 122.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 151.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 183.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 204.30  Forward Double Somersault

CHAN WAI LAM -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 0.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5   7.5 14.25 78.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 106.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 140.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 163.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 202.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

CHAN LAM -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 54.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 74.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 100.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 126.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 189.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

ZOTOVA YAROSLAVNA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 57.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 88.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 114.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 143.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 167.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   7.0 16.80 184.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Synchro Springboard 3m Boys A/B



Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

CAOLI ZHI -- CHINA 

LONG DAOYI -- CHINA 

1

101B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   8.5 41.5 49.80 49.808.5 8.0    

301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 4.5 4.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 85.206.0 6.0    

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5   7.5 37.0 66.60 151.807.5 7.5    

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0   7.5 34.0 63.24 215.047.5 7.5    

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   8.0 40.0 72.00 287.048.5 8.5    

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 39.0 70.20 357.248.0 8.0    

CHILYAYEV VLADISLAV -- KAZAKHSTAN 

TKACHUK ALEXSANDR -- KAZAKHSTAN 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   8.0 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 7.5    

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.0   7.5 33.5 40.20 84.607.0 7.0    

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   5.5 26.0 42.12 126.726.0 6.0    

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.5 33.0 47.52 174.247.0 7.0    

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 17.5 29.40 203.645.0 2.0    

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   7.5 32.0 46.08 249.726.0 7.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Synchro Springboard 3m Girls A/B
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

XIA BINGQING -- CHINA 

XIA YUJIE -- CHINA 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 8.5    

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   8.5 41.0 49.20 96.608.5 8.5    

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   7.5 35.5 59.64 156.247.5 8.0    

305C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   8.5 40.0 67.20 223.448.0 8.0    

5335D 3 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 39.5 68.73 292.178.0 8.5    

BOROVA YELIZAVETA -- KAZAKHSTAN 

ZHURAVLEVA YULIYA -- KAZAKHSTAN 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   8.0 35.5 42.60 80.407.5 7.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.0 39.06 119.465.0 7.0    

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   6.5 30.5 43.92 163.386.0 6.5    

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   6.0 30.5 43.92 207.306.5 7.0    

LEE YIN TING -- HONG KONG 

LIU YUEN KI -- HONG KONG 

3

301B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.407.0 7.0    

5132D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 1.5   6.0 28.0 33.60 72.007.0 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 30.5 38.43 110.437.0 7.5    

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   6.0 28.5 37.62 148.056.5 7.0    

203A 3 2.4 2.5 1.0 4.0 1.5   2.0 16.5 23.76 171.814.5 6.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Mens Open-group

BALGHAITH ABDULAZIZ -- QATAR / QATAR 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 44.20 87.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 60.45 147.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 185.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 224.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 41.25 265.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Mens Open-group

BOTIROV DOSTON -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 55.80 111.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 52.50 164.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.5   4.0 12.00 176.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 222.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 39.00 261.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

LEONG KAM CHEONG -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 3

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 49.40 96.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 137.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 180.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 32.50 213.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 258.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

DAS SANDIP -- INDIA / INDIA 4

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 34.50 34.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 22.50 57.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 49.60 106.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 50.00 156.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5136D 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 200.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 241.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

KONGBRAILATPAN RAMANANDA SHARMA -- INDIA / INDIA 5

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 32.55 81.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 23.10 105.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   7.0 21.00 126.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 178.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 46.40 224.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

TANG HIO FONG -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 6

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 34.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 36.40 71.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 102.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 133.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 173.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 207.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

SHWAITER MOHAMMED -- QATAR / QATAR 7

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 35.65 35.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 29.90 65.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0   6.5 19.50 85.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 124.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 175.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 3.0 0.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 20.80 196.45  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Womens Open-group

NGAI HO WING -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 1

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 34.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 66.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 104.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 148.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 188.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Womens Open-group

MOROZOVA OLGA -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 64.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 91.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 121.95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 29.70 151.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

DEEPTI PANWAR -- INDIA / INDIA 3

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 56.75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 83.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 115.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 147.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Mens A-group

CAOLI ZHI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 52.50 92.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 45.00 137.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 48.45 185.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 230.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 76.50 306.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 72.85 379.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 67.50 446.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 66.00 512.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 580.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

HUANG ZIGAN -- CHINA / CHINA 2

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 88.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 132.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 46.55 178.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 228.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 70.50 299.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.5 69.75 369.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   23.0 69.00 438.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 73.50 511.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 574.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

HIROKI ITO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 3

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 41.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 41.80 83.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 116.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   21.0 44.10 160.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 46.20 207.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 58.90 266.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 327.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 380.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 61.50 441.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 61.20 502.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Mens A-group

CONRAD YOSEPH LEWANDOWSKI -- THAILAND / THAILAND 4

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 73.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 115.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 150.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 191.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 241.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 48.00 289.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 332.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 382.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 52.20 435.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

RAJBANSHI SURAJIT -- INDIA / INDIA 5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 35.10 66.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 99.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 140.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 177.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 228.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 36.00 264.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 301.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 45.00 346.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 399.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

TKACHUK ALEXSANDR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 6

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 105.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 144.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 185.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 36.45 221.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 263.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 34.50 298.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 349.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 391.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

HAU KA CHUN AARON -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 7

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 21.60 51.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 77.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 114.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 149.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 176.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 26.60 202.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 236.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 285.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 333.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

CHILYAYEV VLADISLAV -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 8

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 59.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 95.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 125.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 30.00 155.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   8.5 20.40 175.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 209.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.5 32.20 241.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 277.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 310.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Mens Open-group

PARDESHI SIDDHARTH BAJRANG -- INDIA / INDIA 1

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 55.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 114.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 35.70 150.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 183.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 60.20 243.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 298.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

KONGBRAILATPAN RAMANANDA SHARMA -- INDIA / INDIA 2

107B 3 3.1 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 119.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 171.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 207.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 52.70 260.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 5.0   9.0 30.60 290.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

LEONG KAM CHEONG -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 3

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 46.50 100.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 154.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 30.00 184.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 224.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 32.50 256.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

BALGHAITH ABDULAZIZ -- QATAR / QATAR 4

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 45.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.0   9.5 28.50 73.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 123.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 161.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 45.00 206.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 247.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

SHWAITER MOHAMMED -- QATAR / QATAR 5

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 44.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 25.50 70.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 121.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 121.45 1Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 121.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 121.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Womens Open-group

NGAI HO WING -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 1

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 81.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 123.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 165.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 211.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

DEEPTI PANWAR -- INDIA / INDIA 2

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 27.55  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 56.55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 89.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 121.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 157.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Womens Open-group

NUSHTAEVA YULIYA -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 3

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 73.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 103.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 11.00 114.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 150.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

LEE CHLOE KEE-YI -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 4

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 58.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 84.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 119.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203A 3 2.4 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 16.80 136.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 / 28 06:38 PM,  Monday, September 11, 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Mens A-group

HUANG ZIGAN -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 10 1.6 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 41.00 84.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 49.50 133.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 50.35 184.05  Reverse Dive

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 78.40 262.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 84.00 346.45  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

307C 10 3.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 40.80 387.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 75.85 463.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 76.80 539.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

YANG LING -- CHINA / CHINA 2

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 46.00 82.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 47.70 129.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 46.55 176.25  Reverse Dive

407C 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 67.20 243.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626B 10 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 78.75 322.20  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

109C 10 3.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 53.65 375.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 39.60 415.45  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 59.20 474.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

DEBNATH SOURAV -- INDIA / INDIA 3

301B 10 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 26.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 64.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 95.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 125.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 174.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 64.35 238.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 42.05 280.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 51.20 332.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 60.45 392.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Mens A-group

CONRAD YOSEPH LEWANDOWSKI -- THAILAND / THAILAND 4

103B 10 1.6 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 77.20  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 112.35  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 154.15  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 210.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 44.95 255.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   9.5 28.50 283.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 328.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 48.00 376.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

HIROKI ITO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 5

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 44.10 77.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 47.50 125.20  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 169.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 223.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 38.40 261.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 42.90 304.50  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 35.20 339.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   7.0 23.10 362.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

ZAYNETDINOV MARSEL -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 6

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 69.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 103.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 130.00  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 178.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 50.40 228.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 257.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 286.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 331.25  Armstand Double Somersault

TKACHUK ALEXSANDR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 7

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 73.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 107.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 135.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.0   16.5 37.95 173.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 40.30 213.35  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 260.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

624C 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 289.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205C 7.5 2.8 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.0   5.0 14.00 303.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

TRINAPAS SANTIBUT -- THAILAND / THAILAND 8

103B 10 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 44.00 66.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 99.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 135.80  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 173.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 28.50 202.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 33.80 235.90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 10 2.9 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 26.10 262.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 32.40 294.40  Armstand Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Womens A-group

SUO MIYA -- CHINA / CHINA 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Womens A-group

103B 10 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 48.00 84.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 128.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 47.00 175.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   22.0 66.00 241.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 304.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 62.70 366.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 75.20 441.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

LIU XIN -- CHINA / CHINA 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 45.60 80.80  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 37.80 118.60  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.5 45.90 164.50  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 69.00 233.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 48.60 282.10  Back Dive

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 57.60 339.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 83.20 422.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

BOROVA YELIZAVETA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 106.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 141.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 177.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 209.40  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 49.40 258.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 29.70 288.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

MEI NAGASAWA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 4

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 10 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 83.25  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.0 36.00 119.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 153.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 23.75 177.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 56.55 234.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 43.20 277.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

CHEVLI ASHNA -- INDIA / INDIA 5

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 70.75  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 106.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 127.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 149.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 181.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 209.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Boys B-group

LONG DAOYI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 39.95 39.95  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 80.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 41.65 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 35.25 157.35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 48.30 205.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 51.75 257.40  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Boys B-group

305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 324.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 49.60 374.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 439.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

YESSER ANATOLIY -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 71.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 98.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 131.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 174.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 219.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 262.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 303.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 341.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

KEI YAMAMOTO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 68.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 106.00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 144.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 184.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 220.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 48.30 269.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 315.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 24.00 339.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

NINGTHOUJAM WILLSON -- INDIA / INDIA 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 61.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 86.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 115.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 196.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 236.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 279.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 311.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

YUEN PAK YIN -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 83.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 104.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 137.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 208.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   6.0 12.60 220.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 259.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

YEGOROV DANIL -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 52.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 81.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 99.90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 127.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 157.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 25.30 183.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 221.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 243.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Springboard 1m Girls B-group



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MA TONG -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 39.95 79.90  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 121.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 157.30  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 202.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 53.30 255.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 309.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 360.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

RIN KANETO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 31.85 31.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 68.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 97.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 46.20 143.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 187.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 227.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 275.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 317.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

LIU YUEN KI -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 77.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.05  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 130.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 160.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 201.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 228.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEI MENG HIN -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 78.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 104.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 132.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 197.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 220.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEI MENG WAI -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 40.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 63.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 88.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 119.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 145.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 174.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 207.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEE YIN TING -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 49.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 102.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 120.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 149.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 182.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 205.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Platform Synchro 10 m Mens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Platform Synchro 10 m Mens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

HUANG ZIGAN -- CHINA 

CAOLI ZHI -- CHINA 

1

401B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   9.5 44.5 53.40 53.409.5 8.5    

201B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   8.5 42.0 50.40 103.809.0 8.0    

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   8.5 42.5 81.60 185.409.0 8.5    

307C 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 5.0 5.5   7.0 35.5 72.42 257.827.5 7.0    

109C 10 3.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   7.5 38.5 85.47 343.298.0 8.5    

5253B 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 6.0 7.0   9.0 41.0 78.72 422.018.0 8.5    

KHASANOV BOTIR -- UZBEKISTAN 

ZAYNETDINOV MARSEL -- UZBEKISTAN 

2

201B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 7.5    

301B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   7.0 30.5 36.60 79.806.5 6.5    

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 33.5 60.30 140.107.0 7.0    

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   6.0 28.0 47.04 187.145.5 6.5    

614B 10 2.4 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 41.76 228.906.0 6.5    

401B 10 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5   7.5 36.0 30.24 259.147.0 7.5    

CONRAD YOSEPH LEWANDOWSKI -- THAILAND 

TRINAPAS SANTIBUT -- THAILAND 

3

201B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 27.0 32.40 32.405.0 4.5    

301B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   6.0 30.5 36.60 69.007.0 6.0    

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   6.5 30.0 50.40 119.406.5 6.5    

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   6.0 26.5 47.70 167.105.5 6.0    

5251B 10 2.6 3.5 2.5 4.5 5.5   5.0 24.0 37.44 204.545.5 5.5    

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   7.0 31.0 53.94 258.486.5 6.5    

BALGHAITH ABDULAZIZ -- QATAR 

SHWAITER MOHAMMED -- QATAR 

4

401B 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.5   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.807.5 6.5    

202A 10 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.5   5.0 23.5 28.20 66.005.5 5.0    

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 30.5 58.56 124.566.5 6.5    

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   5.5 22.5 40.50 165.065.5 4.5    

614B 10 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   6.0 28.5 41.04 206.107.0 6.0    

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   6.0 28.0 48.72 254.826.5 6.0    

DEBNATH SOURAV -- INDIA 

PARDESHI SIDDHARTH BAJRANG -- INDIA 

5

103B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0    

201B 10 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   6.0 27.5 33.00 79.806.5 6.0    

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 29.5 33.63 113.436.5 6.0    

403B 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   7.0 31.0 37.20 150.636.0 7.0    

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   6.5 29.5 35.40 186.036.0 7.0    

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   7.0 30.5 54.90 240.936.5 6.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Platform Synchro 10 m Womens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

LEONG SUT IN -- MACAU CHINA 

LEONG SUT CHAN -- MACAU CHINA 

1

201B 10 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 35.406.5 6.5    

301B 10 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 70.207.0 6.5    

105B 10 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   6.0 26.0 35.88 106.086.0 6.0    

405C 10 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   4.5 21.0 31.50 137.585.0 5.0    

5251C 10 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   5.0 27.5 39.60 177.186.0 6.5    



Platform Synchro 10 m Womens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

NUSHTAEVA YULIYA -- UZBEKISTAN 

MOROZOVA OLGA -- UZBEKISTAN 

2

201B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.5 7.5    

301B 10 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   5.5 26.5 31.80 72.606.0 5.5    

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   7.5 33.5 32.16 104.767.0 7.5    

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   4.5 28.0 33.60 138.365.5 6.5    

5211A 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 173.166.0 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5 m Boys C-group

SENRI IKUMA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 42.40 42.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5   26.0 49.40 91.80  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 131.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.5   26.0 46.80 178.50  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 49.95 228.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 290.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

305C 7.5 2.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 68.15 358.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

SHI ZHIHUI -- CHINA / CHINA 2

101B 7.5 1.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.5 39.75 39.75  Forward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 48.45 88.20  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 53.55 141.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   26.0 54.60 196.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 28.60 224.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0   3.5 10.85 235.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 62.50 298.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

AZYAMOV PAVEL -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 3

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 108.30  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 132.95  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 176.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 48.60 224.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 267.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

LI QIRONG -- CHINA / CHINA 4

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 9.5 10.0 7.5 9.0   27.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.5   19.0 39.90 83.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 45.90 129.00  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 172.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3.1 2.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 1.0   6.0 18.60 190.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 19.50 210.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 52.50 262.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

THITIPOOM MARKSIN -- THAILAND / THAILAND 5

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.05  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 72.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 108.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 149.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 184.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 220.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5 m Boys C-group

ZAITOV ARTUR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 6

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 49.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 74.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 97.10  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 126.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 153.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 177.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

ULMESSEKOV TAIR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 7

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 52.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 72.80  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 102.20  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1.8 3.0 1.5 1.0 3.0 2.5   7.0 12.60 114.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

612C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 141.80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 175.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

SHRESHTA ANTHONIZS -- SRI LANKA / SRI LANKA 8

103B 7.5 1.6 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 14.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 40.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1.8 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 0.0   1.0 1.80 41.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 19.20 61.05  Back Somersault

302C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 84.25  Reverse Somersault

204C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 18.70 102.95  Back Double Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.0 11.00 113.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5 m Girls C-group

DING RUI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 6.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 46.20 85.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 49.40 134.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 48.00 182.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 7.5 2.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 78.30 261.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 322.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

LIU JIALING -- CHINA / CHINA 2

101B 7.5 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 48.45 84.45  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 128.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 173.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 54.25 227.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 275.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

ZHUMAGULOVA DIANA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 3

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 55.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 88.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 116.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 152.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

611A 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   13.5 27.00 179.25  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5 m Girls C-group

ZOTOVA YAROSLAVNA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 52.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 81.65  Reverse Dive

201C 7.5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 111.40  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 152.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 178.30  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Mens A-group

CAOLI ZHI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 37.50 78.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 113.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 39.95 153.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 46.20 199.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 58.50 258.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 323.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 49.45 372.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 56.40 429.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 61.10 490.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

YANG LING -- CHINA / CHINA 2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 37.50 79.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 40.00 119.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 42.50 161.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 53.90 215.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 59.80 275.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 44.95 320.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 49.45 369.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 421.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 62.40 483.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

HIROKI ITO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 39.10 101.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 146.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 189.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 242.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 286.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 340.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 31.00 371.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 50.00 421.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

RAJBANSHI SURAJIT -- INDIA / INDIA 4

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 70.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 107.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.00 116.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 157.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 187.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 40.50 227.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 44.95 272.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 317.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 55.90 373.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Mens A-group

HAU KA CHUN AARON -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 88.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 114.60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 151.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 191.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 31.50 223.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 268.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 46.80 315.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 358.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

LEI WAI SHING -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 6

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 63.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 92.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 121.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 121.15 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 165.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 217.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 248.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 281.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 317.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

CHILYAYEV VLADISLAV -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 7

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 79.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 110.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 110.50 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 150.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 35.10 185.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 225.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 262.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 294.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Womens A-group

XIA BINGQING -- CHINA / CHINA 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 69.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 108.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.5 34.85 143.60  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 184.10  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 236.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 58.50 295.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 48.30 343.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 395.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboard 1m Womens A-group

XIA YUJIE -- CHINA / CHINA 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 71.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 114.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 151.15  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 41.40 192.55  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 51.60 244.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 289.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 47.15 336.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 388.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

MEI NAGASAWA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 3

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 60.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 90.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 119.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 159.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   17.5 42.00 201.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 243.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 276.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 326.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

ZHURAVLEVA YULIYA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 55.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.05  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 114.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 148.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 184.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 217.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 244.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 273.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

CHEVLI ASHNA -- INDIA / INDIA 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 43.90  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 69.40  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 94.90  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 121.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

5112A 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 150.90  Forward Dive 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 176.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 197.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 233.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

PAWAR RUTUJA -- INDIA / INDIA 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 42.55  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 69.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 89.80  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 114.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   9.5 20.90 157.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   8.5 17.00 174.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0   2.5 5.25 179.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Boys B-group

LONG DAOYI -- CHINA / CHINA 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Boys B-group

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 82.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 110.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 54.00 164.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 81.60 246.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 79.20 325.30  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

307C 10 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 52.70 378.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 77.70 455.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults

KEI YAMAMOTO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 110.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 142.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 56.00 198.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 40.00 238.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 300.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 69.30 369.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

NINGTHOUJAM WILLSON -- INDIA / INDIA 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 37.80 98.35  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 127.15  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 49.50 176.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 37.70 214.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6241B 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 250.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 54.25 305.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

YESSER ANATOLIY -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

102C 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Somersault

403B 5 2.4 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 57.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 85.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 116.85  Reverse Dive

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 45.50 162.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 45.90 208.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

611A 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 34.00 242.25  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

5134D 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 41.60 283.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Girls B-group

ZHAG RUI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 10 1.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 45.00 88.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 47.70 135.90  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 48.00 183.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 72.00 255.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 44.80 300.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 68.80 369.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

RIN KANETO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

401B 7.5 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 33.60 33.60  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 44.10 77.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 120.45  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 57.60 178.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 239.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 59.20 298.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5237D 10 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 41.25 340.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 5/7.5/10 m Girls B-group

TITIPORN TONAPHO -- THAILAND / THAILAND 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 53.20  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 81.70  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 112.90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 159.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   3.5 10.50 169.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 31.90 201.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

TKACHUK YEKATERINA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 51.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 98.30  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 131.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

622C 5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 155.60  Armstand Back Somersault

203B 5 2.3 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 184.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEE YIN TING -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 5

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 47.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 74.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 100.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 26.10 126.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 153.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 15.30 169.15  Armstand Somersault

LEI MENG HIN -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 6

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 42.20  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 61.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 86.05  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0   11.5 17.25 103.30  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 131.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 165.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Synchro Springboard 3m Mens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

PARDESHI SIDDHARTH BAJRANG -- INDIA 

KONGBRAILATPAN RAMANANDA SHARMA -- INDIA 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.5 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   6.5 31.5 37.80 79.807.5 6.0    

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   7.0 33.0 61.38 141.187.0 7.0    

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   7.5 33.5 60.30 201.487.0 6.5    

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 3.5   7.0 29.0 52.20 253.686.0 6.0    

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   7.5 35.0 63.00 316.687.5 7.5    

LEONG KAM CHEONG -- MACAU CHINA 

TANG HIO FONG -- MACAU CHINA 

2

201B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 73.207.0 6.5    

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 48.96 122.167.5 7.5    

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   7.0 33.5 54.27 176.437.5 6.5    

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   7.5 33.5 48.24 224.677.5 7.0    

5333D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 43.50 268.175.5 6.5    



Synchro Springboard 3m Mens Open/A-group
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

BALGHAITH ABDULAZIZ -- QATAR 

SHWAITER MOHAMMED -- QATAR 

3

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   6.0 28.0 33.60 70.806.5 6.5    

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   5.5 26.5 38.16 108.966.0 6.0    

107C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 5.0 3.5   5.0 20.5 34.44 143.405.5 4.0    

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 1.5   4.0 19.0 34.20 177.604.5 3.0    

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 1.5 4.5 4.0   3.5 18.0 32.40 210.004.0 4.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Synchro Springboard 3m Womens Open/A-group

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

LEONG SUT IN -- MACAU CHINA 

LEONG SUT CHAN -- MACAU CHINA 

1

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0     7.0 34.5 41.40 41.406.5 7.5    

301B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5     6.0 33.5 40.20 81.606.5 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5     6.0 32.0 40.32 121.926.0 6.5    

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0     5.0 26.5 38.16 160.085.0 5.5    

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0     5.0 26.5 38.16 198.246.0 5.5    

MOROZOVA OLGA -- UZBEKISTAN 

NUSHTAEVA YULIYA -- UZBEKISTAN 

2

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0     5.5 34.0 40.80 40.805.0 7.5    

301C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5     6.5 32.0 38.40 79.204.5 7.0    

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0     5.5 28.5 41.04 120.244.5 6.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5     5.0 31.0 39.06 159.305.0 7.0    

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0     6.0 32.0 38.40 197.705.0 7.5    

LEE CHLOE KEE-YI -- HONG KONG 

NGAI HO WING -- HONG KONG 

3

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0     5.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.0 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0     3.5 29.0 34.80 73.804.5 5.5    

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5     5.5 30.5 38.43 112.235.0 6.5    

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5     4.5 28.5 41.04 153.274.5 6.0    

203A 3 2.4 5.5 5.5     3.5 27.5 39.60 192.873.0 6.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Boys C-group

SHI ZHIHUI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 52.50 89.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 45.00 134.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 45.60 179.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 52.50 232.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 63.45 295.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 58.80 354.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 67.20 421.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

SENRI IKUMA -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 44.10 82.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 45.60 128.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 51.45 179.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 227.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 272.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 61.60 334.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 62.35 396.60  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Boys C-group

LI QIRONG -- CHINA / CHINA 3

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 39.95 74.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 43.20 117.65  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 160.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 51.45 212.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 59.40 271.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 333.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 376.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

THITIPOOM MARKSIN -- THAILAND / THAILAND 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 56.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 83.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 118.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 145.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203A 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 184.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 220.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 262.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

ZAITOV ARTUR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 69.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 100.75  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 128.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 159.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 195.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   8.0 15.20 210.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

ULMESSEKOV TAIR -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 55.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 91.85  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 113.30  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 34.00 147.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   5.5 12.10 159.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 180.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 208.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

SHRESHTA ANTHONIZS -- SRI LANKA / SRI LANKA 7

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 42.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 20.00 62.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 83.00  Back Somersault

302B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 105.50  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 128.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 153.30  Back Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 153.30 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Girls C-group

LIU JIALING -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 84.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 45.00 129.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 46.55 175.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Girls C-group

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 7.0   16.5 44.55 267.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 67.20 334.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

CHAN WAI LAM -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 63.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 30.45 93.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 126.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 162.35  Reverse Dive

203A 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 187.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 221.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

IBRAKHYMGABIDOLLA NURAY -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 53.00  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 76.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 109.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 134.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 211.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

CHAN LAM -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 53.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 80.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.5 27.55 108.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 143.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 181.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 211.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

ZOTOVA YAROSLAVNA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 94.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 119.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 151.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 180.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 18.20 198.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Boys B-group

LONG DAOYI -- CHINA / CHINA 1

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 79.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 123.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 50.40 174.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 53.55 227.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 45.00 272.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 320.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 383.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 63.55 447.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Boys B-group

KEI YAMAMOTO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 77.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 108.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 152.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 192.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 246.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 303.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 34.50 338.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 44.95 383.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

YEGOROV DANIL -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 60.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 94.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 131.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 164.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 204.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 247.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 294.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 330.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

YESSER ANATOLIY -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 99.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 139.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 40.95 180.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 214.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 23.80 238.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.5 39.15 277.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 325.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

NINGTHOUJAM WILLSON -- INDIA / INDIA 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 54.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 83.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 123.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 153.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 26.60 180.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 222.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 252.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.0 19.60 271.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

YUEN PAK YIN -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 6

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 87.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 19.00 106.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 193.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 228.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5   11.5 31.05 259.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Girls B-group

MA TONG -- CHINA / CHINA 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Springboards 3m Girls B-group

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 43.20 80.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 46.55 127.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   23.0 48.30 175.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 45.00 220.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5   21.5 64.50 285.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 339.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 66.00 405.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

RIN KANETO -- JAPAN / JAPAN 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 75.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 115.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 159.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 200.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 58.80 259.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 58.80 318.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 53.65 372.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

LIU YUEN KI -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 55.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 82.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 110.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.5 36.75 147.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 180.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 216.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   10.5 25.20 241.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEE YIN TING -- HONG KONG / HONG KONG 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 73.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 104.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 138.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 171.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 203.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.0   13.0 31.20 235.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

TKACHUK YEKATERINA -- KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 59.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 82.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 112.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 132.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 165.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 198.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 228.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

LEI MENG HIN -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 42.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 64.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.0   10.5 19.95 84.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 103.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 127.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 158.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 27.50 186.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Platform 10 m Mens Open-group



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

PARDESHI SIDDHARTH BAJRANG -- INDIA / INDIA 1

107B 10 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 52.80 79.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 139.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305B 10 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 33.00 172.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 43.20 215.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207B 10 3.6 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 45.00 260.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

SHWAITER MOHAMMED -- QATAR / QATAR 2

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 40.50 40.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 78.90  Armstand Double Somersault

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 141.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 180.90  Back Dive

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 42.05 222.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 256.20  Reverse Dive

KHASANOV BOTIR -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 3

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 77.70  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 115.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 160.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 34.80 194.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 242.80  Armstand Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform 10 m Womens Open-group

NUSHTAEVA YULIYA -- UZBEKISTAN / UZBEKISTAN 1

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 60.90  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 102.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 37.00 139.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 176.50  Armstand Double Somersault

LEONG SUT IN -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 2

201B 10 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 51.70  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 87.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 133.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251C 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 163.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

LEONG SUT CHAN -- MACAU CHINA / MACAU CHINA 3

201B 10 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 65.65  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 29.90 95.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 129.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251C 10 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 150.90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

DEEPTI PANWAR -- INDIA / INDIA 4

201B 10 1.8 1.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   5.5 9.90 9.90  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 35.55  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 71.55  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 114.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 35.00 149.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults


